
 

 

SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE 

Athletic Director Individual Sports Leadership 

5.11.21 

sport Athletic Director School email   

Cross Country Rick Ellis Saratoga Rellis@lgsuhsd.org 831-419-1409  

Field Hockey Michelle Noeth Los Altos Michelle.noeth@mvla.net 510-427-3454  

Football Paul Rosa Wilcox Prosa@scusd.net 408-595-8752  

G Golf Jennifer Griffin Lynbrook Jennifer_griffin@fuhsd.org 408-230-9917  

G Tennis DeeDee Kiyota Santa Clara mkiyota@scusd.net 408-666-6104  

G Volleyball Joanna Butcher Milpitas jbutcher@musd.org 408-828-8754  

Water Polo Nick Bonacorsi Monta Vista Nick_bonacorsi@fuhsd.org 408-504-7745  

      

Basketball Tony McGilvery Santa Clara tmcgilvery@scusd.net 408-423-2618  

Soccer Shelley Smith Mt. View Shelley.smith@mvla.net 650-940-4626  

Wrestling Ken Perrotti Los Gatos Kperrotti@lgsuhsd.org 408-438-6009  

Cheer Brad Metheany SCVAL Comm. Brad_metheany@fuhsd.org 408-522-2204  

      

Badminton Mallory Lantz Homestead Mallory_lantz@fuhsd.org 408-206-1638  

Baseball Jason Townsend Fremont Jason_townsend@fuhsd.org 408-386-0727  

B Golf Jennifer Griffin Lynbrook Jennifer_griffin@fuhsd.org 408-230-9917  

Girls’ Lacrosse Nelson Gifford Palo Alto ngifford@pausd.org 650-815-9651  

Boys’ Lacrosse Nelson Gifford Palo Alto ngifford@pausd.org 650-815-9651  

Softball Laura Stott Wilcox LStott@scusd.net 408-829-6692  

Swimming Scott Stevens Cupertino Scott_stevens@fuhsd.org 408-636-8679  

B Tennis DeeDee Kiyota Santa Clara mkiyota@scusd.net 408-666-6104  

B Volleyball Dan Molin Harker Dan.molin@harker.org 408-345-9627  

Track & Field Curt Johansen Gunn cjohansen@pausd.org 650-354-8200  

Gymnastics Scott Stevens Cupertino Scott_stevens@fuhsd.org 408-636-8679  
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